4124124 8:42 AM

The course objectives are clearly defined

1130 responses

Extent of coverage of course

1130 responses

Applicability to real life situation

1130 responses

Feedback Form for Current Students (SY & TY Only) 2022-23

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

® Good 3.0

) Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

() Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

) Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1srh8q8CsAgdcaFpWechrDUKQe06nveULDmrlL-jz 3k/viewanalytics

/4
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Feedback Form for Current Students (SY & TY Only) 2022-23

Learning values in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills etc. Copy

1130 responses

Emphasis on fundamentals of course

1130 responses

Clarity of textual reading materials

1130 responses

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

@ Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Copy
@ Very Good 4.0
@® Good 3.0
) Satisfactory 2.0
@ Unsatisfactory 1.00
Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

® Good 3.0

() Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1srh8q8CsAgdcaFpWechrDUKQe06nveULDmrlL-jz 3k/viewanalytics
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Coverage of modern/advanced topics

1130 responses

Balance between theory, practical and applications

1130 responses

Usefulness for developing social skills

1130 responses

Feedback Form for Current Students (SY & TY Only) 2022-23

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

@ Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

) Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Copy

@ Very Good 4.0

® Good 3.0

() Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1srh8q8CsAgdcaFpWechrDUKQe06nveULDmrlL-jz 3k/viewanalytics

3/4
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Usefulness of tests and assighments Copy

1130 responses

@ Very Good 4.0

@® Good 3.0

@ Satisfactory 2.0

@ Unsatisfactory 1.00

Any suggestions regarding revision of syllabi:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1srh8q8CsAgdcaFpWechrDUKQe06nveULDmrlL-jz 3k/viewanalytics

414
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Alumni’'s Feedback Form

84 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 118
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Name of the Alumni

84 responses

Thakare monika dattu

Shruti Gunvantrao Patil

Vaykar madhuri Rajendra

Yashod Pallavi Raju

Wankhede Divya Sudhakar

Shailesh Dinkar Patil

Asdg

Rohit Sarjerao Sonawane

Sonawane Sagar Gokul

Arshiya aarifali kazi

Pawar Govinda gorakh

Pratima bhikan koli

Adarsh Dattatraya Misal

VAIDEHI Sambhaji Golait

Vishal Somnath Sonawane

Wagh jayshri mahendra

YAKUB TADAVI

Tushar Wagh

Aditya Sanjay Shimpi

Dhamne Harshal Nakul

Sardar Vasant Rathod

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 2/18
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Pradip Tryambakrao Wable

Sandeep Lalji Patil

Nilesh Patil

Dipali Sudhir Suryawanshi

Aahwini Sonawane

Kavita Subhash patil

Nityanand rajendra patil

Rajeshri deshmukh

Sonavane Janavi Sharad

Chaudhari aakanksha Arun

Jitendra Kiran kakade

Priyanka Vinayak Magar

Shirsath Prachi Yuvraj

Vivek More

Vrushali kailas Mali

Prashant shinde

Sachin P deokar

Khushi kundanlal sanghavi

Chavan Nikita Suresh

Chavan sadanand dasharath

Mabhale jagruti dilip

Pravin dinkar pawar

Jogi Prerana chhotu

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 3/18
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Komolika Vikas Thakur
Pankar Harshal Ravindra
Patil sachin

Wagh bhagyashri sanjay
Priyanka tanaji rathod
RISHWA MAHESH VARKHEDE
Golait vaidehi Sambhaji
CHAUDHARI PRERNA BHIKAN
Harshal manohar patil
Khatik saloni

Mayuri Sunil pagare

Hire divya ashok

Sanket Ravindra Amrutkar
Kulkarni Meghna Dilip
Pawar vaishnavi rajendra
Ashwin Suresh patil
Ashwin Suresh patil

Patil Vrushali Rohida
Wagh Lipeeka Devendra
Dr. Abhay Dharma Shelke
Mayuri Vijay Joshi
Ashwini salunkhe

gayatri sonawane /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 4/18
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Rathod dnyaneshwari Kantilal

Gathering

Kasar Suchita balasaheb

Sem 6

Patil suvarna vilasrao

Raut Shamal hemant

Pranali suryavanshi

Patil Dipa Pramod

S.y.b.a

Samiksha ravidra whagh

Samiksha ravidhra whagh

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 5/18
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Department

84 responses

Zoology

Physics

BCA

Zoology

Mathematics

Physics

Chemistry
Mathematics
Economics

Political science
Chemistry

Geography

Marathi

History

Hindi

Department of English
Economic development
Economic

B.ED

Electronics

B.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 6/18
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Tybcom

Geography

Computer Science
mathematics

IT

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Information Technology

Bca

BMS(e-com)

IT

B.A

Syba

BCA

Department of political science
Psychology

S.Y.BSc

Arts

Politics dipartment 0000
Politics dipartment
Ty.Bsc Chemistry
Chemistry Department

Department of Zoology /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 7118
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Microbiology

Sy.Bsc

Science

Microbiology

FY,BA

FYBA

General knowedge

Kavitri baina bai charidhari

Kavitri bahina bai chaudhari

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 8/18
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Institute / College Name

84 responses

Nync college chalisgaon

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chalisgaon
NYNC

NYNC COLLEGE CHALISGAON

NYNC College Chalisgaon

NYNC college chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C College Chalisagaon

NYNC Chalisgaon

Nync

NYNC chalisgaon

NYNC College Chalisgaon

N. Y. N. C. College Chalisgaon

Nyncc arts science and commerce college chalisgaon

Nanasaheb Y.N. Chavan Arts Science and Commerce College Chalisgaon
N Y.N.C.College Chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C college chalisgoan

N. Y. N. Chavani college

DR UTTAMRAO M.BED COLLEGE

NYNC Sr. Collage Chalisgaon

Nunc college chalisgaon

Y.N.Chavan Arts,Commerce,Science College,Chalisgaon

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 9/18
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Rashtriya vidyalay

Rashtriya College

N.Y.N.C. college chalisgaon

n.y.n.c collage Chalisgaon

Nync college Chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C College chalisgaon

R.V. college chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C Arts,Commerce and Science College Chalisgaon District.Jalgaon
N.y.n.c college chalisgoan

NYNC college Chalisgaon

Nanasaheb Yashavantarao Narayanaraao Chavan College, Chalisgaon
N. Y. N. C college chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C. college

N.Y.N.C chalisgoan

N. Y.N.C. College

Nanasaheb Y.N.Chavan college Chalisgaon
NYNC College, Chalisgaon

NYNC COLLEGE

N.y.n.c.college

N. Y. N. C. College Chalisgaon

Sandip University

N Y N C College

Rastriya arts , science and commerce college /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 10/18



23/05/2023, 22:05 Alumni's Feedback Form

N. Y. N. C. College chalisgoan

N.y.n.c.college -chalisgaon

Ny nc 40 Goan

N. Y. N. C. College

NYNC College

N.Y.N.C.college chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C College of Arts Science & Commerce Chalisgaon dist-Jalgaon
N.y.n.chvhan . Ba.bsc.bcom.collge .chalisgaon dist .jalgaon

Y. N. Chavan college Chalisgaon

NYNC college of arts science and commerce

N.Y.N.C college Chalisgaon

TS 1. T, Teglvl, ST, [931 9 a1forsy Hgiideerd, dresema
N. Y. N. C college

N. Y. N. C. College chalisgaon ,Dis - Jalgaon

BP. Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chalisgaon, Dist- Jalgaon
Nync collage

N.Y.N.C

Nanasaheb Yashvntrao Narayan chavan college

NyNc College Chalisgaon

NYNC.chalisgaon

N.Y.N.C college

N.Y.N.C.arts,commers and science college chalisgaon

KCE POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, JALGAON

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 11/18
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Nana saheb Ashvant Rao

Nana saheb Ashvant Rao Chauhan

N.Y.N.c

Nanasaheb.Y.N chavhan,Arts, Science,and Commerce College,Chslisgaon
Ny yasi college

Nyc college chalisgon

Rate the courses on the following attributes using 4 - point scale shown using
grades as A,B,Cand D

1. Syllabus updated enough I_D Copy

@ A. Very Good

® B. Good

© C. satisfactory
‘ @ D. Unsatisfactory

2. The Course curriculum intellectually stimulated me I_D Copy

83 responses

83 responses

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 12/18
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3. Applicability to real life situation IO copy

84 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

4. Learning values in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills etc. I_D Copy

@® A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

5. Learnt new skills in the due course of your study I_D Copy

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
) @ D. Unsatisfactory
A

83 responses

83 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 13/18
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6. Syllabus created interest to pursue post graduation / research I_D Copy

84 responses

@® A. Very Good
@ B. Good
@ C. Satisfactory

a @ D. Unsatisfactory

7. Depth of the course content including project work I_D Copy

84 responses

@® A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

8. Balance between theory, practical and applications I_D Copy

84 responses

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 14/18
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9. Usefulness for developing social skills I_D Copy

84 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

10. Overall rating I8 copy

84 responses

@® A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 15/18
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Any suggestions regarding revision of syllabus

47 responses

No

Yes

Good

Good

Good teaching

No

Nothing

Yes

Keep adding some vocational training and certification
ARG SARIHHET YUYl JRATd B,

Activity base and Action research oriented syllabus should be implement in collage

Vision & target of the dept should be cleared & should encourage pupils for technology. Should
take care of campus.

No needed

NO

NA

Very good & great
Nice

Very good
English

None

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsOCFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/viewanalytics 16/18



23/05/2023, 22:05 Alumni's Feedback Form

Syllabus is completed

Nothing

No satisfy

Not suggested, teaching is very nice all teachers

No.Suggested

Good tiching

Complicated

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Alumni's Feedback Form

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chalisgaon

* Indicates required question

2.  Name of the Alumni *

3. Department *

4. Institute / College Name

Rate the courses on the following attributes using 4 - point scale shown using
grades asA,B,Cand D

5. 1. Syllabus updated enough

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsO0CFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/edit 1/4
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6. 2. The Course curriculum intellectually stimulated me

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

7. 3. Applicability to real life situation

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

8. 4. Learning values in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills etc.

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

9. 5. Learnt new skills in the due course of your study

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsO0CFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/edit 2/4



23/05/2023, 22:04 Alumni's Feedback Form

10. 6. Syllabus created interest to pursue post graduation / research

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

11. 7. Depth of the course content including project work

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

12. 8. Balance between theory, practical and applications

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

13. 9. Usefulness for developing social skills

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsO0CFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/edit 3/4
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14. 10. Overall rating

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

15. Any suggestions regarding revision of syllabus

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UGRow15DXBTXxAlz6coCx4CsO0CFErkePvzC4j1naU8o/edit 4/4
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Student's Feedback Form on Syllabus

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chalisgaon

1. Email *

2. Name of the student *

3. RollNo. *

4. Department *

5. Class*

Untitled section Rate the courses on the following attributes using 4 - point
scale shown using grades as A, B, C and D

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/edit 1/4
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6. 1. The course objectives are clearly defined

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

7. 2. Extend of coverage of course

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

8. 3. Applicability to real life situation

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

9. 4. Learning values in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills etc.

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/edit 2/4
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10. 5. Emphasis on fundamentals of course

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

11. 6. Clarity of textual reading materials

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

12. 7. Coverage of modern / advanced topics

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

13. 8. Balance between theory, practical and applications

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/edit 3/4
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14. 9. Usefulness for developing social skills

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

15. 10. Usefulness of tests and assignments

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

16. Any suggestions regarding revision of syllabus

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/edit
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707 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the student

707 responses

Pawar sumedh Ravindra

Shweta shashikant borse

Patil pranjali anil

Yashod Pallavi Raju

Jayesh Dnyaneshwar Mali

BEHANWAL SAVAN MADANLAL

Rathod Nilesh ishwar

Mali sneha sadashiv

Patil chaitali kailas

Pawar vaishnavi rajendra

Vaishnavi purushottam erande

Kumavat Abhay Somnath

Wankhede Divya Sudhakar

Rushikesh Rajendr Patil

Rahul Gorakh Rathod

Bhilore Durgesh Bapu

Nankar Nitin Ramesh

Priti sanjay pardeshi

Puja laxman patil

Suryawanshi Bharat valmik

Akshay dilip magar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 2/30
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Sima Shivaji Mane

Disha Rajput

Patil punam bhausaheb
Sable Atul Dattu

Monali Ratan Patil

Mulmule Vaibhav Gorakhnath
Shubham suresh isai
Sonavane Tanavi Sharad
Sakshi Balasaheb Desale
Bhachchhe Shivaiji dattu
Hemlata somsing patil

More Sakshi Balu

Ahire Divya Ravindra
Bhausaheb Dhondiram Mahale
Chavan sadanand dasharath
Chavan Ravindra Jawaharlal
Jadhav yuvraj parashram
Pradnya Bharat Kedar
Chavan Rani Narayan
Mathure Varsha Narayan
Sakshi laxman mali
Sonawane Chhaya Ramesh

Shirke komal Dhanraj /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 3/30
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Mohit savata mahajan

Patil kalpesh bhausaheb
Patil Jayshri Shivdas

Patil harshada bapu

Deore komal kailas

Sapkal dipali rajendra
Songire harshada raghunath
Patil Vaishnavi netaji
Shalmali Anand Dhiware
Hire divya ashok

Nikam Nikita Bhanudas
Katkar karina Dnyaneshwar
Shirude vaishnavi bapurao
Misal switee rajendra

Pagar jagruti sanjay
Chaudhari Dhanashri Nilkanth
Nikam Ganesh Rajendra
Mahale jagruti dilip

Ritesh biju jagtap

More Bhushan Shatrughna
Saurabh pravin gangurde
Shaikh muskan mohammad aslam

Deore Pratap Ashok /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 4/30
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Samrudhi Avinash Karankal

Malpure mansi sunil

Aarti ramesh shinde

Patil vishal yadav

CHAUDHARI PRERNA BHIKAN

Sujata subhash kedar

Kapdane jayesh ashok

Patil gayatri vithoba

Savita dattu mahajan

Chavan somnath murlidhar

Patil divyashri ashok

Tushar Jitendra jadhav

Patil chetan Sunil

Krishna Suresh Sonawane

Soha shaikh rais

Lakwal

Wer

Sep

Harshal Sanjay Pawar

Ahire Divya Ravindra.

KUMAVAT SHEKHAR GHANSHYAM

Bhagyashri ravindra Chaudhary

Samiksha Kailas Patil

Student's Feedback Form on Syllabus

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics
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Mahajan Narendra Jagannath

Tikande Vaishnavi Bhikan

Bhoi vrushali bhimrao

Patil Upasana Rajendra

Jadhav Sakshi Sunil

Deshmukh Pranali Babasaheb

Komal

Bagad Poonam Bandu

Vishwambhar Ankita Kailas

Wable Rutuja Madhav

505 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 6/30



23/05/2023, 12:31 Student's Feedback Form on Syllabus

Roll No.

707 responses

38

65

83

30

57

22

63

100

131

75

81

11

47

54

40

24

148

55

108

89

101

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 7130
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113

27

110

02

32

121

07

114

12

144

33

28

48

42

31

91

123

98

16

44

135

14

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 8/30
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179

166

73

132

111

125

23

189

155

153

134

59

09

71

05

03

163

49

192

92

78

102

56

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 9/30
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138
76
51
77
10
87
64
19
17
72
88
105
176
104
152

36

175
01
26
06

04

107
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 10/30
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122

25

60

99

348

45

79

109

116

68

229 more responses are hidden
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Department

707 responses

Chemistry
Chemistry
Commerce
Commerce

Arts
Microbiology
Zoology
Economic
Mathematics
Mathematics
Political science
Political science
Computer
Economics
Science

English

History

Physics
Geography
Science

Marathi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 12/30
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Information technology
English

Zoology

IT

Computer science
Information technology
Arts

Economics

Geography

Chemistry department
Math

Computer

Computer science
Physics

Electronic

Art

Microbiology
chemistry

Math

Commers

B.com

Bsc

Marathi
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 13/30
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Bcom
Economic

Hindi

B.A

BA

SYBA

Statistics

Statistics

Computer Science
Politics department
FYBA

Hindi

Psychology

Art's

Psychology Department
Commrce

Geographi

Economic Department
Chamestry

Botany

Z00
Phy
4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 14/30
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Dept

Maths

Computer Science

B com

(Im)

Comarss

Bsc(IT)

Commerce and accountancy

Bcom

Information Technology (IT)

Commrce

BCOM

T.Y Bcom

Physic

Pbysics

S.y.bcom

psychology

Science and Technology

Polytic science

English dipartment

Political Science

English B.A

Ba

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 15/30
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Batchelor of arts

information technology

Fyba

Polical

BA

Nashik

Sy ba

IT

history

87 more responses are hidden
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Class

707 responses

Sybsc

Tybsc

TYBA

Sybsc

Tyba

Fyba

S.Y.B.A

SYBSC

FYBA

Sy bsc

Syba

SYBA

TYBSC

SYBsc

Sybcom

Fybsc

S.y.b.a

Tybsc

Sy.bsc

Ty bsc

Tybcom

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 17/30
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S.Y.B. A
TyBsc
F.Y.B.A
S.Y.B.Sc
Ty
SYBSc
S.Y.B.A.
TYBsc
TYBSC
Ty Bsc
TYBA

FY BA
SYBSC
SyBsc
Ty.bcom
Sy bcom
TYBSc
Sy.Bsc
TY.B.A
Fybsc
Fy.bsc

F.y.b.a
Sy Bsc /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 18/30
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S.Y.Bsc

TYBA

Ty.Bsc

T.Y.Bsc

Fy bsc

S.Y.B.sc

Sybcom

Sy

S.y.b.a.

TY.B.A

SYBA

Syba

Fy.ba

S.y.bsc

Fy ba

F. Y. BA

TYBCOM

T.y.bsc

Syba

TY

Fy

SYbsc

TY.BSC

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 19/30
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SY. bsc

Sy BSC

TY Bcom

SY Bcom

TYBcom

SY

FYBSC

S.y.b.com

S.Y.Bcom

Sy bsc

SY BSC

Tybcom

Sy

Tyba

Ty.b.a

FYBA

TY.BA

syba

F.Y

S.YB.A

Ty ba

SY.Bsc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 20/30
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S.Y.BSC

T.Y.bsc

Sy.bsc

T.Y.B.Sc

FY Bsc

Fyba

sybsc

SY.BSC

TYbsc

TyBsc

163 more responses are hidden

Untitled section Rate the courses on the following attributes using 4 - point scale

shown using grades as A, B, C and D

1. The course objectives are clearly defined

700 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics
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2. Extend of coverage of course I_D Copy

46.2%

697 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

3. Applicability to real life situation |_|:| Copy

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory

@ D. Unsatisfactory
38.3%

4. Learning values in terms of knowledge, concepts, skills etc. |_|:| Copy

696 responses

699 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 22/30
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5. Emphasis on fundamentals of course I_D Copy

696 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

6. Clarity of textual reading materials |_|:| Copy

694 responses

@® A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

7. Coverage of modern / advanced topics I_D Copy

701 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 23/30
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8. Balance between theory, practical and applications I_D Copy

@ A. Very Good
@ B. Good
38.4% @ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory
A

43.9%

700 responses

9. Usefulness for developing social skills |_|:| Copy

@ A. Very Good
@® B. Good
C. Satisfacto
41.8% ® acory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

10. Usefulness of tests and assignments I_D Copy

698 responses

698 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 24/30
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Any suggestions regarding revision of syllabus

379 responses

No
Yes
Good
Yes

No

Good

Nothing

Very good

Very good

The curriculum is very good

Yas

All concept clear on this course
Nice

No.

Ok

All is good

Good

Complete

Nothing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 25/30
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All concept are clear

No suggestion

No suggestions

All concepts are clear

Best

Vhtfg

Sss

My teachar is the best teaching

Make shorts notes or pointers .Revise according to a timetable.

Take online

Good syllabus but only improvement In behaviour in our students

No any suggestions

It's good

Everything is on time

IT che puskat available karun dene please

Printing mistake

S.Y.B.A

NO

Nothing else

Best department is science

Best of luck

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 26/30
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Give some time for next semester to prepare the exams properly

No problem

All chapter in every syllabus good

No problem i'm satisfactory

Online available

No, everything is going good

I am not question your better

Tub.com

Collage should have to develope learning skils

Hnidi

Syllabus is very usefull and satisfied .

The computer is no good for programming some time the computer are not supported i think
please solved this problem

| am repeat tell you sir | have no any problem about this department but computers are not
really good it needs fuly repaired

Ho ok

Kahi takra nahi

My syllabus is best thank you so much

Syllabus of very nice and topics very good

I o Rrpad

Thank you

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 27/30
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Gl

Gaurav

Chavan Ravindra Jawaharlal

Not at all because everything is going on at it best.
Sy B-com

Mali Devyani Ramesh

Economic subject is very good and good solutionof life.

English Speaking improvement

4 semister

No..

No...

Advanced Immunology syllabus is not clarified in textbook.
Not

No any daut

Blurting
good
Yes ,one time rivision nedded of me.

Sir to be honest Tcs is to much difficult subject but with you it is easy learning and mostly
understanding but some topics are confusing us . But | DON'T have any suggestions .

The language of the syllabus should be simple so that the student can understand it in simple
language

The course is good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Es7PIgITwtm5JgaD70j3a71dnbtCjz4Ur74DOM_n5l/viewanalytics 28/30
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Make a short notes or Pointers

All revision are good

Yes | think you've to revised syllabus of all subjects.

ONE OF THE BEST DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY «

Complite the syllabus and clear the consent

Not revision of the syllabus

Very good teaching

Our teacher teaching is very good and solve the every queries

Needs computer repair it is oneajor problem please improved it

Computer is so damaged it's needs fully repaired

The computer is not good worked its needs to repaired fully

59 more responses are hidden
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Teachers Feedback Form on Syllabus

Nanasaheb Y. N. Chavan, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chalisgaon

1. Email *

2.  Name of the Teacher *

3. Designation *

4. Department *

5. Course Name

Rate the courses on the following attributes using 4 - point scale shown using
grades asA,B,Cand D

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHi6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/edit 1/4
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6. 1. Course content of your syllabus

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

7. 2. Balance between theory, practical and applications

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

8. 3. Curriculum designed is value oriented

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

9. 4. Course objectives of the syllabus are clearly well defined

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHi6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/edit 2/4



23/05/2023, 22:03 Teachers Feedback Form on Syllabus

10. 5. Curriculum designed is useful for for developing social skills

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

11. 6. Books prescribed as references are updated, relevant to the entire curriculum

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

12. 7. Curriculum prescribed really helps students to enhance global competencies

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

13. 8. Course taught by you increased your interest and knowledge in the subject

Mark only one oval.
A. Very Good
B. Good

C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHi6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/edit 3/4
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14. 9. Curriculum designed is helpful for employability

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

15. 10. Overall rating

Mark only one oval.

A. Very Good
B. Good
C. Satisfactory

D. Unsatisfactory

16. Any suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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36 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Teacher LD Copy

36 responses

10.0
| | |
& ~)
28 9 (25%)
5 (13.9%)
5.0 4 (11.1%)

2 (5.6%)
5
1 (2.6(2.60%2.8%) I (2.6%(2.8% )pal (2.E0(2.E1%(2.60%(2.60%(2.60/(2.8% ) (2.60%(2.61(2.8% )1 (2.€1(2.8%

0.0
DR.K.B.BENDRE Dr.Nima Pravin...  Mrs. Anuradha... Rajkumar M Agr... Thombare Cha...

Dr. G. D. Desh...  Khairnar Nisha... Patil atmaramm... Sanika Sanjay... Tilak Ananda...

Designation 10 copy

36 responses

15
12 (33.3%) 12 (33.3%)

10

5 (13.9%)

1(2.8%) 3 1(2.8%) 1(2.8%)

(8.3%)
0
Abc Assistant professor Associate Professsor Asst. Lecturer
Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate professor Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/viewanalytics 1/9
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Department IO copy

36 responses

10.0
]
VRO,
75 9 (25%)
6 (16.7%)
5(13.9%)
5.0
95 2 (5.6%) 2 (5.6%) 2 (5.6%)
T (2.|891.)(2.|8%) 1 (2.|891»)(2.|8%) 1 (2.|8%) 1 (2.|8%) 1 (2.|891Q(2.|891ﬁ(2.|8%) 1 (2.|8%
0.0
BOTANY Commerce Department Physics Statistics
Chemistry HISTORY Physics and Electron... Zoology
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Course Name

34 responses

PHY-503

International trade and Practice

Evolutionary biology S.Y.BSc.

History

Probability distribution

Microprocessor Il

Highercryptogams

ELE-101 Circuit Components and Network Analysis
MTH-404 Vector Calculus

Fy bcom= 1.modern office management 2. marketing and advertising. sy bcom = retail
management

Asdg

Introductory economics

Principles and Practice of Banking
MTH-302(B) Theory of Groups and Codes
MTH-505 Integral Transform

PHY-501 Mathematical Physics

MTH-101 Matrix Algebra

PHY-604 Modern Physics

MTH-603 Linear Algebra

MTH-402(A) Differential Equations

Advanced Macro Economics /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/viewanalytics 3/9
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MTH-604 Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations
Digital communication

S. Y. B.SC. Z0OO 301 Physiology ,T. Y. B. Sc Zoo 501 Reproductive endocrinology ,T. Y. B. Sc. Zoo
503 Mammalian histology,T. Y. B. Sc. Z00 601 Study of Leech & Calotes ,T. Y. B. Sc. Zoo 602
Chick embryology,T. Y. B. Sc. Zoo 603 Applied zoology.

Material science

ELE-201 Analog Electronics
MTH-103(A) Coordinate Geometry
Industrial chemistry

Macro Economics

MTH-501 Metrics Space

Physical and inorganic chemistry
S.Y.&T.Y.B. A

Microprocessor |

Angiosperm Taxonomy , plant Taxonomy Genetics ,Plant Breeding

1. Course content of your syllabus I_D Copy

35 responses

® A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWoLyY/viewanalytics 4/9
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2. Balance between theory, practical and applications I_D Copy

34 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

3. Curriculum designed is value oriented I_D Copy

35 responses

@® A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

4. Course objectives of the syllabus are clearly well defined I_D Copy

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWolLyY /viewanalytics 5/9
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5. Curriculum designed is useful for for developing social skills

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

6. Books prescribed as references are updated, relevant to the entire
curriculum

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

7. Curriculum prescribed really helps students to enhance global
competencies

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWolLyY /viewanalytics

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

IO copy
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8. Course taught by you increased your interest and knowledge in the I_D Copy
subject

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@ B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

9. Curriculum designed is helpful for employability I_D Copy

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

10. Overall rating I8 copy

35 responses

@ A. Very Good

@® B. Good

@ C. Satisfactory
@ D. Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eQt4mRm25PbE_4VHt6trLv_c2UZpSMDSxULSNxWolLyY /viewanalytics 719



23/05/2023, 22:02 Teachers Feedback Form on Syllabus

Any suggestions regarding the revision of curriculum

27 responses

No

Nil

Satisfactory

No suggestion

syllabus in Very Good

Curriculum is good

No such suggestions

Practical of this course should be in a python language

No any suggestion

Make the skill based syllabus including theory with practicals
It's recently revised in 2020 - 2021.it should be more skill based.
No any suggestion

There should be Linkage with Industry for On the Job Training based on curriculum so it should
be revised as per need of time.

Very Good
Balance should be in between theory and Practical.

Courses should be skill based , job oriented , Business oriented , more stress on practical
which may boost the ability and curiosity of the learner
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Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion 11 of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation. which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her'his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes [ by No o
B) Age: C) College Name: N, Y N.C. college c hod Il%%flon .
D) Gender:  a) Female G2 b) Male 0 ¢} Transgender (i

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master's O ¢) MPhil o
d) Doctorate O e) Other | )

£) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts i b) Commerce (] c) Science %s]
d) Professional [ ¢) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
®  All questions should be compulsorily attempied.
® [ach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
® The response to the qualitaiive question no. 21 is student’s apportunity o give
suggestions or improvements: she’he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
herc. (Kindly restrict your response 1o teaching leaming process only)
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Criterion 11 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 10 100%
AT - 70 to 84%
23510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 - Thoroughly
LA~ Satisfactorily
2 = Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
A~ Sometimes effective
5 _ Just satisfactorily
1 Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication
4. The teacher’s approach to ieaching can best be described as
4 Excellent
3~ Very good
\/24 Good
1 = Fair
( Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
< Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

AT Every time

3 - Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely

0 Never

7. The institute takes active intercst in promoting internship. student exchange. field visit
opportunities for students.
A - Regularly
3 - Often
2 - Sometimes
I - Rarely
(- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in vour institution facilitates you in cognitive. social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly
- Very well
2 - Moderately
1 - Marginally
0~ Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
s_#~ Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 — Disagree

(- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencics, couTse
outcomes.
AT Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0~ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

\ A~ Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1| — Rarely

0 - I don't have a menlor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepls through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
\FZ Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and ¢ncourage you with providing

challenges.
4 - Fully
\,/3"{ Reasonably
2 - Partially
1 = Slightly
(= Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identily your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

— Every time

3 = Usually

2 — Qceasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely -

0 - Never

outcomes and programme

right level of



A

L L Y. csamima AL L -~ ] 0

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4" Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods. such as expericntial learning. participative
Jearning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learing experiences.
\ A Toa great extent
3 - Moderate
2 —Some what
1 — Very little
0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activitics.
A< Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 - Strongly disagrec

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculeate soft skills. lite skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
- To a great extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what
1 - Very little
0~ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector. Multimedia. etc. while
teaching.
4 -- Above 90%
AT 70 - 89%
2 50-069%
1-30-49%
0 - Below 29%
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0. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
AT Agree
2 —Neutral
| — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

71, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

» provide BuFficient microgeope fox pracHccis.

b Provide Qew@eﬁ € accurake instraments N
Al Pyackiced Yabs.

<)
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